
First Name Last Name Email Title Company/Organization

1 Susan Clark susan.clark@vermont.gov Highway Safety Plan Coordinator VTrans

2 Michele Boomhower michele.boomhower@vermont.gov Policy, Planning, and Intermodal Div. Dir VTrans

3 Karren Meyer kmeyer@lelandandgray.org Driver Education Teacher Leland and Gray Union High School

4 Jim Baraw james.baraw@vermont.gov Vermont GHSP State of Vermont, Office of Highway Safety

5 Scott Davidson scott.davidson@vermont.gov Chief Governor's Highway Safety Program

6 Katharine Otto kotto@swcrpc.org Planner Southern Windsor County RPC

7 Jacqueline LeBlanc jacqueline.leblanc@vermont.gov Marketing and Outreach Coordinator Vermont Agency of Transportation

8 James Lockridge info@yscvt.org Executive Director Youth Safety Council of VT

9 Jessica Fleury Jfleury@therichardsgrp.com Personal Lines Support Manager VIAA/YAC

10 Baird Morgan cbairdmorgan@gmail.com AARP Driver Safety

11 Dan DeMille daniel.demille@dot.gov NHTSA

12 Nancy Andrus nancy.andrus@vermont.gov Driver Training Coordinator VT DMV

13 Patrick McManamon patrick.mcmanamon@vermont.gov Highway Safety Specialist Vermont Department of Motor Vehicles

14 Emily Boedecker emily@localmotion.org Executive Director Local Motion

15 Dan Goodman goodman.daniel@nne.aaa.com AAA Northern New England

16 Gabriella Netsch gabiwoman@comcast.net Yankee Driving School

17 Bruce Lierman liermans@comcast.net Transportation Commissioner, BCRC BCRC

18 BRIAN LINDNER BLindner@NationalLife.com SELF

19 Cathy Broderick cjb.broderick@gmail.com Driver Education Instructor Stowe High School

20 Eleni Churchill echurchill@ccrpcvt.org Chittenden County RPC

21 david kolkebeck newfaner@yahoo.com Southern Vermont Driving School

22 Ken Millman ken@spikeadvertising.com Sp!ke Advertising

23 David Peters davep@pwshift.com VHSA

24 Doug Masson douglasmasson@myfairpoint.net Volunteer AARP Smart Driver

25 Allison Laflamme allison.laflamme@vermont.gov Financial Manager II Governor's Highway Safety Program

26 Rebecca Congdon busbeck@hotmail.com Transportation Coord/ Clinic Instructor Rutland Northeast Supervisory Union

27 Bob Little Tree blittletree@butlersbus.com NH & VT Cert. Sch. Bus Driver Instructor Butler's Bus Service

28 Mike Charron mcharron@vcil.org Civil Rights Specialist Vt Center for Independent Living

29 Norman James njames@agcvt.org Associated General Contractors of Vermont

30 Betsy Ross betsy.ross@vermont.gov Highway Safety Program Coordinator VT Governor's Highway Safety Program

31 Bill Mitchell bill@ridesafevt.com Ride Safe Vermont

32 Jane Mitchell jmitchell@alz.org Development Director Alzheimer's Assoc. of Vermont

33 Owen Smith os5414@att.com Regional Vice President AT&T

34 Evelyn McFarlane evelyn.mcfarlane@vermont.gov Program Coordinator GHSP

35 Danielle Record danielle.record@vermont.gov Grants Management Specialist State of Vermont

36 Lou Danielczyk Ldanielczyk@yahoo.com Mr. The Right Way Driving School



37 Anson Tebbetts tebbetts@wcax.com WCAX News Director WCAX-TV

38 Erik Filkorn erik.filkorn@vermont.gov Public Outreach Manager VTrans

39 Kitt Shaw kitt.shaw@rutlandrpc.org Transportation Planner Rutland Regional Planning Commission

40 Stephanie Busch stephanie.busch@vermont.gov EMS for Children Coor. Vermont Dept of Health

41 Cathy Lamberton Cathy@agcvt.org Executive Vice President Associated General Contractors of Vermont

42 Derek Pitts derek.pitts@vermont.gov MRC State Coordinator Vermont Dept. of Health

43 Rick Pinsonneault rpins@comcast.net Pinsonneault Driving School

44 Robert White Robert.T.White@vermont.gov Senior Manager, III VTrans MOB

45 Rich Tetreault richard.tetreault@vermont.gov Deputy Secretary of Transportation Vermont Agency of Transportation

46 Chris Cole chris.cole@vermont.gov Secretary of Transportation Vermont Agency of Transportation

47 Sai Kumar Sarepalli ssarepalli@ccrpcvt.org Transportation Planning Engineer Chittenden County RPC

48 Ken Robie ken.robie@vermont.gov VTrans

49 Mandy White mandy.white@vermont.gov VTrans

50 Amy Gamble amy.gamble@vermont.gov Traffic Operations Engineer VTrans

51 Bruce Nyquist bruce.nyquist@vermont.gov Director, Office of Highway Safety Vermont Agency of Transportation

52 Matt Marsolais mmarsolais@mmm.com 3M

53 Kevin Marshia kevin.marshia@vermont.gov Highway Director/Chief Engineer VTrans

54 Marc Pickering marc.pickering@vermont.gov Vtrans District 2 Project Manager VTrans

55 Christopher Taft christopher.taft@vermont.gov District Project Manager Vtrans

56 Robert Faley robert.faley@vermont.gov District Transportation Administrator Vtrans

57 Bill Leach bill.leach@vermont.gov District General Manager Vtrans

58 Mary Spicer mary.spicer@vermont.gov Retired VTrans VTrans

59 Mario Dupigny-Giroux mario.dupigny-giroux@vermont.gov Traffic Safety Engineer Vermont Agency of Transportation

60 Debra Ricker debrar@worksafetci.com Worksafe Traffic Control Ind.

61 Steve Florucci debrar@worksafetci.com Worksafe Traffic Control Ind.

62 Tammy Ellis tammy.ellis@vermont.gov District Transportation Administrator Vtrans / District #4

63 sommer bucossi sommer.bucossi@vermont.gov AOT

64 Erica Quallen equallen@vhb.com Transportation Consultant VHB

65 Matthew Hake matthew.hake@dot.gov Vermont Division Administrator Federal Highway Administration

66 Roger Thompson roger.thompson@dot.gov Safety & Operations Engineer FHWA - VT

67 Tom Fields Tom.Fields@partner.vermont.gov L-E Liaison Vt Governor's Hwy. Safety

68 Mark Belisle tritownps@yahoo.com Constable Town of Granville,Rochester,and Bethel

69 Owen Ballinger owen.ballinger@vermont.gov Sgt. VT State Police

70 Nancy Prescott nancy.prescott@vermont.gov MV Branch Operations Manager DMV

71 John Helfant John.Helfant@vermont.gov Sgt VSP

72 John Flannigan john.flannigan@vermont.gov Lt. Vermont State Police

73 Richmond Hopkins Richmond.hopkins@vermont.gov Major Vermont State Police



74 Glen Button glenbutton@aol.com Chairman - VHSA GHSP

75 Robert Ide robert.ide@vermont.gov Commissioner Vermont DMV

76 Mark Perkins mark.perkins@vermont.gov Sergeant Vermont State Police

77 Kevin Andrews kevin.andrews@vermont.gov Captain Department of Motor Vehicles

78 Frank Koss frank.koss@vermont.gov Chief of Police Hinesburg Police Department

79 Ture Nelson ture.nelson@dot.gov USDOT/FMCSA

80 Joe Arduca joe.arduca@dot.gov State Programs Manager FMCSA-VT-ESC

81 William Bohnyak wbohnyak@orangecountyvt.gov Sheriff Orange County Sheriff's Office

82 Amanda Bolduc amanda.bolduc@vermont.gov Senior Forensic Chemist Vermont Forensic Lab

83 Becky Congdon bcongdon@rnesu.org Transportation Coordinator RNESU

84 Gregory Nagurney gregory.nagurney@vermont.gov Traffic Safety Resource Prosecutor Vermont State's Attorneys

85 William Wolfe william.wolfe@vermont.gov Chief of Police Berlin Police Department

86 Douglas Robinson doug.robinson@vermont.gov Chief of Police Norwich Police Department

87 William Humphries william.humphries@vermont.gov Police Chief Fair Haven Police Dept

88 Dale Kerber dale.kerber@vermont.gov Sgt. Fair Haven Police Dept

89 Richard Gauthier richard.gauthier@vermont.gov Executive Director VT Criminal Justice Training Council

90 Cindy Taylor-Patch cindy.taylor@vermont.gov Director of Training VT Criminal Justice Training Council

91 Ted Minall tedbb@aol.com Regional Law Enforcement Liaison New England Traffic Safety, LLC

92 Keith Clark kclark@windhamcountyvt.gov Sheriff Windham County Sheriff's Office

93 Stephen Benard stephen.benard@vermont.gov Sheriff Rutland County Sheriff's Department

94 Kevin Geno kevin.geno@vermont.gov Lieutenant Rutland County Sheriff's Department

95 Jeffrey Barton jeffrey.barton@colchesterpdvt.org Lieutenant Colchester Police Department

96 Kathy Codling Kathy.Codling@vermont.gov Administrative Coordinator VT Department of Motor Vehicles

97 Donna Earle donna.earle@vermont.gov MV Section Chief VT Dept of Motor Vehicles

98 Michael Smith michael.smith@vermont.gov Director of MV Operations DMV

99 Drew Bloom drew.bloom@vermont.gov Captain VT DMV Enforcement

100 Jason O'Brian Jason.obrian@vermont.gov Inspector Vermont DMV Enforcement

101 Timothy Clouatre timothy.clouatre@vermont.gov Captain Vermont State Police

102 Jessica Lee Jessica.lee@vermont.gov Executive Office Manager DMV

103 Diane DeCoteau diane.decoteau@vermont.gov M V Call Center Supervisor DMV

104 Chauncey Liese chauncey.liese@vermont.gov Chief of DI DMV

105 chauncey Liese chauncey.liese@vermont.gov DMV Chief of Driver Improvement Vermont Department of Motor Vehicles

106 David Dutcher david.dutcher@vermont.gov Lieutenant Bennington Police Department

107 Paul Doucette Paul.Doucette@vermont.gov Chief Bennington Police Department

108 Chad Schmidt chad.schmidt@vermont.gov Sheriff Bennington County Sheriff's Office

109 Thomas Battista thomas.battista@vermont.gov Deputy Windso County Sheriff's Department

110 Keith Flynn karen.carr@vermont.gov Commissioner Dept. of Public Safety



111 Jake Elovirta william.elovirta@vermont.gov Colonel / Director DMV Enforcement & Safety Div

112 Allen Fortin Allen.Fortin@vermont.gov Sergeant Shelburne Police Department

113 Jon Marcoux Jon.Marcoux@vermont.gov Corporal Shelburne Police Department

114 Bruce Beuerlein Bruce.Beuerlein@vermont.gov Officer Shelburne Police Department

115 Tom Curran tom.curran@vermont.gov Sergeant VT Liquor Control

116 Dave Potter dpotter@leg.state.vt.us State Representative Vt House of Representatives

117 Martin LaLonde martinlalonde@comcast.net State Representative, District 7-1 Vermont House of Representatives

118 Deborah Wright safetyguaranteed@hotmail.com President Green Mountain Traffic Control

119 Wes Wright safetyguaranteed@hotmail.com President Green Mountain Traffic Control

120 Jean Cole jeanc@central-equipment.net Central Equipment LLC

121 Mike Martin mike.martin@decaturelectronics.com Decatur Radar

122 Thomas Switick tswitick@kustomsignals.com Kustom Signals, Inc.

123 Eric Newman enewman@lasertech.com Laser Technology, Inc.

124 Kevin Fremont enewman@lasertech.com Laser Technology, Inc.

125 David Lewis david@329marketinginc.com 329 Marketing, Inc.

126 Dan Rinker sales@stalkerradar.com Stalker Radar

127 Stanley Goldberg lawenforcementsales804@gmail.com WB Hunt / Hunt's Photo & Video

128 Art Kinsman Region 1 Administrator NHTSA


